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Akebie

Azalka- Pénisnik- Rododendron (2x)

Begonie (2x)
Bez cerny
Blatouch (2x)
Bohyska
Borovice cerna
Borovice klec

Brslen

. Brusinka (2x)
. Brectan

. Buxus
.Cesmina (2x)
. Cypfisek

. Cechrava (2x)
. Cernohlavek
. Devaternik

. Dluzicha (4x)
. Fuchsie

. Hlohyné

. Hortenzie

. Hvézdice (3x)
. Hvozdik (7x)

. Imperata (Krvava trava)
. Jablon (3x)
.Jahodnik

. Jalovec (2x)
.Javor
.Jedle

Jilm

.Kalina

. Kaprad' samec



33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Kavil

Kivi

Klikva

Kohoutek (3x)
Koniklec
Kopretina (2x)
Kostrava

Krokus, Safran (4x)
Lalang

Leknin

Levandule
Libavka

Libecek

Lupina
Matefidouska (4x)
Merurika (3x)
Muskat- Pelargonie
Naprstnik

Narcis (2x)
Netfesk
Orobinec
Ostrozka (Delphinium)
Ostrice (4x)

Ovsif

Ozdobnice
Pazitka

Plamének (7x)
Plamenka (4x)
Preslicka
Pupecnik
Puskvorec

Rmen



65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

RGzZe (2x)
Rebéik
Sasanka (2x)
Slivon
Svickovec
Salvéj (3x)
Sefik Tibetsky
Tis

Trapatka zariva (2x)
Treslice (3x)
TreSen

Tsuga
Tulipan (10x)
Vaigelie (2x)
Vrba

Vies
Zbéhovec

Zvonek (2x)



